
Notice_  

School Timing for Students 
For Std V to VIII (upto 22nd March, 2019) 

For Std IX (upto 11th March, 2019) 

 

Date Day Timing 
1.3.2019 Friday (SSC Exam 1st Paper) Holiday 

2.3.2019 Saturday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

3.3.2019 & 
4.3.2019 

Sunday & Monday (Mahashivratri) Holiday 

5.3.2019 Tuesday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 
6.3.2019 Wednesday (Std V to IX) Full Day 

7.3.2019 Thursday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 
8.3.2019  Friday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

9.3.2019 & 
10.3.2019 

 Saturday & Sunday Holiday 

11.3.2019 Monday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

12.3.2019 Tuesday (Std V to VIII) Full Day 
13.3.2019 Wednesday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

14.3.2019 Thursday Full Day 
15.3.2019 Friday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

16.3.2019 Saturday Full Day 
17.3.2019 Sunday Holiday 

18.3.2019 Monday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

19.3.2019 Tuesday Full Day 
20.3.2019 Wednesday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

21.3.2019 Thursday (Dhulivandan) Holiday 
22.3.2019 Friday 7.00 am- 9.30 am 

 

Std – 9_ Secondary Semester Exam will be from 12th March, 2019  

(As per Timetable) 


